Measuring Tools Brochure
Trusted by the Trades.
• Confident
• Authentic
• Energetic
What we offer:
Quality tools with proven innovation
that enables the professional users

•	Surveying Tapes
•	Rules
Type Code No. Packed
Blade size
Weight g Shelf
Pack
Replacement
Blade Type Code No. Shelf
PackWidth Length
Y23CM T0060402304 Carded 13 mm 3 m 110 6 RY23CM T0063802304 6
Y23CME T0060402311 Carded 13 mm/
1/2“
3 m/
10‘ 110 6
Y25CM T0060402504 Carded 13 mm 5 m 160 6 RY25CM T0063802504 6
Y25CME T0060402511 Carded 13 mm/
1/2“
5 m/
16‘ 160 6
Y35CM T0060403504 Carded 19 mm 5 m 205 6 RY35CM T0063803504 6
Y35CME T0060403511 Carded 19 mm/
3/4“
5 m/
16‘ 205 6 RY35CME T0063803511 6
Y38CM T0060403804 Carded 19 mm 8 m 335 6 RY38CM T0063803804 6
Y38CME T0060403811 Carded 19 mm/
3/4“
8 m/
26‘ 335 6
Type Code No. Packed
Blade size
Weight g Shelf
Pack
Replacement
Blade Type Code No. Shelf
PackWidth Length
YU823CM T0061082304 Carded 13 mm 3 m 110 6 RY23CM T0063802304 6
YU823CME T0061082311 Carded 13 mm/
1/2“
3 m/
10‘ 110 6
YU835CM T0061083504 Carded 19 mm 5 m 202 6 RY35CM T0063803504 6
YU835CME T0061083511 Carded 19 mm/
3/4“
5 m/
16‘ 202 6 RY35CME T0063803511 6
YU838CM T0061083804 Carded 19 mm 8 m 323 6 RY38CM T0063803804 6
YU838CME T0061283811 Carded 19 mm/
3/4“
8 m/
26‘ 323 6
ULTRALOK
UNILOK
•	 Chrome-plated lightweight high strength case.
•	 Blade lock holds blade at any length.
•	 Powered blade return
•	 Built-in shock absorber cushions blade return.
•	 Removable belt clip
•	 Black high strength case
•	 Blade lock holds blade at any length.
•	 Powered blade return
•	 Built-in shock absorber cushions blade return.
•	 Removable belt clip
4 5Trusted by the Trades.
POWER TAPES
Type/Code No. Packed
Blade size
Weight g Shelf Pack
Width Length
PHV1023CME Carded 13 mm / 1/2“ 3 m / 10‘ 130 6
PHV1035CME Carded 19 mm / 3/4“ 5 m / 16‘ 280 6
PHV1410CME Carded 25 mm / 1“ 10 m /33‘ 600 6
PHV1048CME Carded 25 mm / 1“ 8 m / 26‘ 480 6
Code No. Packed
Blade size
Weight g Shelf Pack
Width Length
L912CM Carded 19 mm 3 m 142 6
L912CME Carded 19 mm / 3/4“ 3 m 142 6
L916CM Carded 25 mm 5 m 272 6
L916CME Carded 25 mm / 1“ 5 m 272 6
L925CM Carded 25 mm 8 m 390 8
L925CME Carded 25 mm / 1“ 8 m 390 8
Type Code No. Packed
Blade size
Weight g Shelf
Pack
Replacement
Blade Type Code No. Shelf
PackWidth Length
2003 T0069200304 Carded 16 mm 3 m 135 6 R2003 T0069221704 6
2105 T0069210504 Carded 16 mm 5 m 191 6 R2105 T0069221707 6
2205 T0069220504 Carded 19 mm 5 m 230 6 RY35CM T0063803504 6
2208 T0069220804 Carded 25 mm 8 m 439 6 RY48CM T0063804804 6
SERIES P1000 LEGACY SERIES
SERIES 2000 SERIES 600
•	 Bright Hi-Viz® orange case - Easy to find on the Job
•	 Rubber cushion case exterior protects tape from Impact
and improves grip
•	 Fits easily into most tape holsters
•	 Bright yellow blade has clear easy-to Read numerals
•	 Toggle lock is positioned for convenient operation
•	 Holds the blade securely in any position
•	 Cushioned blade return
•	 Durable, Mirror-Finish Chrome Case
•	 Quad-Rivet End Hooks for Increased Durability
(Not Available on 3 m Tape)
•	 Extra-Wide Lock Button for Easy Thumb Actuation
•	 Hi-Viz® Orange
•	 Matte Finish, Nylon Coated Blade
•	 Ergonomic design, rounded case to feel as if it was part
of the hand.
•	 High strength case with removable belt clip.
•	 Blade lock placed on top where the thumb expects
it to be.
•	 Lock holds blade securely at any length.
•	 Unbreakable end hook and bright, clean graphics.
•	 Built-in shock absorber cushions blade return.
•	 Lightweight, High Strength,
•	 Case Fits Comfortably in Hand
•	 Hi-Viz Case
•	 Easy to find on the Job
•	 Unique Slide Lock Design allows for Easy Control of
Tape Blade
•	 Wide Base Helps Keep Tape Standing Upright
•	 Clear Coat Blade Protection for More Durable
Markings
•	 Easy to Read Yellow Clad Blade
Type/Code No. Packed
Blade size
Weight g Shelf Pack
Width Length
L610CME Carded 13 mm / 1/2“ 3 m / 10‘ 107 6
L616CME Carded 19 mm / 3/4“ 5 m / 16‘ 209 6
L625CME Carded 25 mm / 1“ 8 m / 26‘ 403 8
6 7Trusted by the Trades.
POWER TAPES
UNIVERSAL
MEZURALL IN METAL CASE
Type/Code No. Packed
Blade size
Weight g Shelf Pack
Width Length
L503CM Carded 13 mm 3 m 107 6
L505CM Carded 19 mm 5 m 209 6
L508CM Carded 25 mm 8 m 403 6
SERIES 500
•	 Good value at a low price.
•	 Durable ABS case, contour shape fits comfortably in hand.

•	 Power retraction operation
•	 Blade is not replaceable
Type Code No. Packed
Blade size
Weight g Shelf Pack
Width Length
Y612CM T0061561254 Boxed 6 mm 2 m 30 25
Y613CM T0061561354 Boxed 6 mm 3 m 40 25
•	 Small and compact
•	 Blade lock holds blade at any length
•	 Powered blade return
•	 High strength case
•	 With removable belt clip
Type Code No. Packed
Blade size
Weight g Shelf
Pack
Replacement
Blade Type Code No. Shelf
PackWidth Length
Y822CM T0061182204 Carded 13 mm 2 m 66 6 RY22CM T0063802204 6
Y822CME T0061182211 Carded 13 mm / 1/2“ 2 m / 6‘ 66 6
Y823CM T0061182304 Carded 13 m 3 m 92 6 RY23CM T0063802304 6
Y823CME T0061182311 Carded 13 mm / 1/2“ 3 m / 10‘ 92 6
Type Code No. Packed
Blade size
Weight g Shelf
Pack
Replacement
Blade Type Code No. Shelf
PackWidth Length
Y422CM T0060842204 Carded 13 mm 2 m 120 6 RY22CM T0063802204
Y423CM T0060842304 Carded 13 mm 3 m 140 6 RY23CM T0063802304
Y423CME T0060842311 Carded 13 mm / 1/2“ 3 m / 10‘ 140 6
8 9Trusted by the Trades.
POWER TAPES
Code No. Packed
Blade size
Shelf Pack
Width Length
ST10CM Carded 9,6 mm 10 m 5
ST10CME Carded 9,6 mm / 3/8’’ 10 m / 33' 5
ST20CM Carded 9,6 mm 20 m 5
ST20CME Carded 9,6 mm / 3/8’’ 20 m / 66' 5
ST30CM Carded 9,6 mm 30 m 5
ST30CME Carded 9,6 mm / 3/8’’ 30 m / 100' 5
SERIES 500 FRAME TAPES
•	 3:1 gear ratio for fast winding
•	 Handle tucks away for convenient storage and transport.
•	 Dual material case for added durability. Over mold surround
allows for better grip with either hand
•	 Dual-sided printed blade with nylon coating for product longevity
and versatility
•	 End hook clips into housing to prevent it from catching on items
while in storage
•	 Unique pistol grip design
•	 Smooth wind-in mechanism
•	 Compact design fits into a tool chest.
•	 Steel blade will not stretch.
NEW FIBERGLASS TAPES MEASURING WHEELS
•	 3:1 gear ratio for fast winding
•	 Handle tucks away for storage and transport
•	 Durable plastic ring surrounding tapeline and tubular frame
sections for added strength.  Prevents fiberglass tape from
getting dented or twisted
•	 Large, combination end-hook for versatility and one person use
•	 Dual sided printed blade with SAE and Engineer scales
•	 40+ strand fiberglass to reduce blade stretching which leads to
inaccurate measurements
•	 Measuring wheel, dual foldable,
up to 9999,9 mm
•	 Wheel diameter 160 mm, calibrated
to counter
•	 Wheel brake and counter reset
in handle
•	 Compact, foldable design
•	 Rubber molded handle
•	 Carry bag included
•	 Centimeters and Meters
•	 Reset trigger in handle and counter
•	 Braking trigger in handle
•	 Patented hinge mechanism handle for
storage, folded size 530 mm
•	 Full-cushion tire for improved traction
•	 5 digit counter measures 10.000 m
without resetting, 10 cm steps
•	 Built in kickstand wheel
•	 Large 305 mm wheel diameter provides
more accurate measurements
•	 particularly on uneven terrain
•	 Comfortable handling, total length:
980 mm
•	 Centimeters and Meters
Code No. Packed
Blade size
Shelf Pack
Width Length
FE30CME Carded 13 mm / 1/2” 30 m / 100’ 8
FE60CME Carded 13 mm / 1/2” 60 m / 200’ 4
FE90CME Carded 13 mm / 1/2” 90 m / 300’ 4